KP050
Cuba - 3 panels cap

» Washed cotton for an aged effect and a trendy, original style.

« Excellent hold thanks to the adjustable rear fastening with metal
buckle.

100% washed cotton. Size adjuster with metal buckle.

STANDARD
100
Q00778
FTH

www.oeko-tex.com

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

= h CN - China =)
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Beige Black Khaki



KP050
Cuba - 3 panels cap

Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
ASO03 - Visor length on middle 5.70
ASOQ7 - Total circumference 60.00

ASO08 - Front middle part height for print 8.00




KP0O50

Colours information

Beige
RVB : 170,160,148

Pantone C : 7536C

Pantone TCX : 16-0806 TCX

Logistic Eﬁ 100

Black

RVB : 35,35,37
Pantone C : Black
Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Khaki
RVB : 68,66,48

Pantone C : 7771C / 402C

Pantone TCX : 19-0414TCX / 16-4400TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

45.00000

32.00000

51.00000

7.50000

9.80000

100

0




